Body Name

Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No. Title of agreement

79701
79751
79712
79630
79544
79550
79757
79777
79623
79784
79767
79616
79657

Purchase JCB telescopic handler

Test & Trials for ELMS

Purchase Volvo mini digger

Website design

National Parks partnership subscription 2020/21
Replace cylinders on concrete pump

Hire of Amphibious Excavator at Reedham marshes
Contract for Broads Test and Trials of ELM

Refurb work at Paddys Lane

Purchase laptop computers

Wherry Lines interpretation project, Norfolk community rail partnership
Norfolk Strategic Planning framework

KS3 Educational Programme Development

Department/Category

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Promoting Understanding

Central Support Service

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Navigation

Central Support Service

Conservation of Cultutal Heritage
Forward Planning & C i

Service Category
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Communications

Finance & Insurance
Construction & Maintenance
Strategy & Projects

Strategy & Projects
Construction & Maintenance
Premises

Strategy & Projects

o

Conservation of the Natural Environment

Strategy & Projects

Goods/Services Provided

JCB 526-56 telescopic handler AU12 MV)

Test & Trials for ELMS

Volvo Mini Digger

Website design

National Parks partnership subscription 2020/21
Replace cylinders on concrete pump

Hire of Amphibious Excavator for 11 days
Contract for Broads Test and Trials of ELM
Refurb work at Paddys Lane

12 laptop computers.

Wherry Lines interpretation project, Norfolk community rail partnership
Norfolk Strategic Planning framework

Ks3 Educational Programme Development

Supplier Name

Stalham Engineering/Nicholsons
Natural England

CSE

Rubber Cheese

National Parks Partnership
Putzmeister

Amis Piling and Dredging
Norfolk FWAG

G&H Services

cow

Nick Patrick

Norwich City Council

The Geography Fieldwork Academy

Amount
30,000.00
17,600.00
14,950.00
12,000.00
10,000.00

8,538.00
7,450.00
6,630.00
6,538.00
5,865.00
5,800.00
5,000.00
5,000.00

Start date

19/06/2020
02/07/2020
29/06/2020
26/05/2020
29/04/2020
20/04/2020
06/07/2020
10/07/2020
20/05/2020
16/07/2020
08/07/2020
13/05/2020
09/06/2020

End date

Review date

SME?
?

VCSE?
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