Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	79701	Purchase JCB telescopic handler	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	JCB 526-56 telescopic handler AU12 MVJ	Stalham Engineering/Nicholsons	30,000.00	19/06/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79751	Test & Trials for ELMS	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Test & Trials for ELMS	Natural England	17,600.00	02/07/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79712	Purchase Volvo mini digger	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Volvo Mini Digger	CSE	14,950.00	29/06/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79630	Website design	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Website design	Rubber Cheese	12,000.00	26/05/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79544	National Parks partnership subscription 2020/21	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	National Parks partnership subscription 2020/21	National Parks Partnership	10,000.00	29/04/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79550	Replace cylinders on concrete pump	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Replace cylinders on concrete pump	Putzmeister	8,538.00	20/04/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79757	Hire of Amphibious Excavator at Reedham marshes	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Hire of Amphibious Excavator for 11 days	Amis Piling and Dredging	7,450.00	06/07/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79777	Contract for Broads Test and Trials of ELM	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Contract for Broads Test and Trials of ELM	Norfolk FWAG	6,630.00	10/07/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79623	Refurb work at Paddys Lane	Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Refurb work at Paddys Lane	G&H Services	6,538.00	20/05/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79784	Purchase laptop computers	Central Support Service	Premises	12 laptop computers	CDW	5,865.00	16/07/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79767	Wherry Lines interpretation project, Norfolk community rail partnership	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Wherry Lines interpretation project, Norfolk community rail partnership	Nick Patrick	5,800.00	08/07/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79616	Norfolk Strategic Planning framework	Forward Planning & Communities	Development Management	Norfolk Strategic Planning framework	Norwich City Council	5,000.00	13/05/2020	N/A	?	N
Broads Authority	79657	KS3 Educational Programme Development	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	KS3 Educational Programme Development	The Geography Fieldwork Academy	5,000.00	09/06/2020	N/A	?	N